
B3

5
0

5

55

5
0

5

55

A

A

B B

PLANTA BAIXA 
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TOMADA MEDIA A 1.20 DO PISO (200W).
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PROJETO ARQUITETÔNICO
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PROPRIETÁRIO:
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RESPONSÁVEL TÉCNICO
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TAM. DE PAPEL:

A2

ESCALA:

INDICADA

RNP: 261081506-9

TIPO DE EDIFICAÇÃO:

ASSUNTO/CONTEÚDO:

PLANTA BAIXA E CORTES (LABORATÓRIO DE ANATOMIA)

LABORATÓRIO ESCOLAR

PLANTA CHAVE


